SOUTH LA TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

1-800-338-4599

e Ifyou are ready to work put yourself on the ready-to-work list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.

e Ifyou are ready to go to work call every week day between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the daily dispatch list.

This gives your priority during dispatching.

e To retain your position on the ready to work list you must roll-call every week. You can do that using the 800 number
anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.

e A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor

A & S CEMENT CONTRACTORS INC

BALI CONSTRUCTION INC

BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

CALI-U S A ACOUSTICS INC

CORRADINI CORP

CORRADINI CORP

CORRADINI CORP

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Job Address

1001 West 15th Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90731

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

3665 West 102nd Street,
Inglewood, CA, 90303

25902 Eshelman Avenue, Lomita,
CA, 90717

1 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

601 WORLD WAY, Los Angeles, ,

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

295 Pier A Street, Los Angeles,
CA, 90744

Work
Start Date

Apr-17-
2024

Apr-16-
2024

Mar-01-
2024

Apr-03-
2024

Apr-05-
2024

Mar-22-
2024

Apr-11-
2024

Mar-11-
2024

Type of Work

Con Sub, Other

Commercial - Concrete, Other

Concrete - VerticalConcrete,

General Contractor

Commercial - Acoustical

Floor Comp, Floor Cov, Flooring -

Tile, Other

Flooring - Tile

Floor Cov

Concrete - Flatwork



Contractor

HARWOOD CONSTRUCTION INC

ISEC INCORPORATED

ISEC INCORPORATED

ISEC INCORPORATED

INFINITY DRYWALL CONTRACTING

INC

LARGO CONCRETE INC

MIRAGE BUILDERS INC

OHL USA INC DBA GROUP OHL
NORTH AMERICA

ONYX BUILDING GROUP INC

ONYX BUILDING GROUP INC

ORTIZ ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED 3015 West 182nd Street, Torrance,

PACIFIC STRUCTURES SC INC

Berg Drywall LLC dba Berg Drywall

West, Inc.
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Job Address

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

601 WORLD WAY, Los Angeles, ,

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

1 World Way, Los Angeles, CA,
90045

1 World Way, Los Angeles, CA,
90045

1 World Way, Los Angeles, CA,
90045

8500 South Vermont Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90044

3856-3968 Manhattan Beach
Boulevard, Lawndale, CA, 90260

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

400 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

CA, 90504

760 S. Sepulveda Blvd El Segundo,

El Segundo, ,

9225 Aviation Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

Work
Start Date

Mar-27-
2024

Apr-01-
2024

Apr-17-
2024

Apr-04-
2024

Mar-05-
2024

Apr-10-
2024

Apr-08-
2024

Apr-15-
2024

Apr-08-
2024

Apr-04-
2024

Apr-05-
2024

Mar-14-
2024

Mar-11-
2024

Type of Work

Firestopping & Expansion Joints

Commercial - Cabinets,
Commercial - Concrete, Doors &
Hardware

Cabinet Installation, Doors &
Hardware, Fin Com, Millwork
Installation

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall
Com

Drywall

General Contractor

Commercial - Lathe, Dry Fin Com,
Drywall Com, Lath/Plaster/EIFS,
Metal Stud/Framing

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall,
Drywall Com, Other

Dry Fin Com, Drywall, Drywall
Com, Lath/Plaster/EIFS

General Contractor, Heavy-
Highway-Bridge

General Contractor

Dry Fin Com, Drywall Com, Metal
Stud/Framing



Contractor

EXCEL CONTRACTORS INC DBA
PROGRESSION DRYWALL CORP

QUALITY PRODUCTION SERVICES
INC DBA QPS

W.A. Rasic Construction

Standard Drywall Inc

STAR HARDWARE INC

SULLY - MILLER CONTRACTING

COMPANY

Swinerton Builders

Swinerton Builders

Performance Contracting Inc

Performance Contracting Inc

Performance Contracting Inc

PACIFIC STRUCTURES SC INC
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Job Address

9721 E 99th P1,, Los Angeles, CA,
90002

400 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

24347 South Wilmington Avenue,
Carson, CA, 90745

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

920 District Drive, Inglewood, CA,
90301

5450 West 111th Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

711 South La Brea Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90036

601 South Acacia Avenue,
Compton, CA, 90220

1 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

4650 Lincoln Boulevard, Marina

del Rey, ,

400 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

2450 Overland Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90064

Work
Start Date

Apr-02-
2024

Apr-11-
2024

Apr-08-
2024

Apr-12-
2024

Apr-05-
2024

Mar-12-
2024

Mar-25-
2024

Apr-11-
2024

Mar-12-
2024

Apr-18-
2024

Mar-07-
2024

Mar-25-
2024

Type of Work

Dry Fin Com, Drywall, Metal
Stud/Framing

Dry Fin Com, Drywall Com, Metal
Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete

Bathrooms, Cabinet Installation,
Commercial - Acoustical, Dry Fin
Com, Drywall, Drywall Com,
Insulation Commercial,
Lath/Plaster/EIFS, Metal Framing

Doors & Hardware

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, Dry Fin
Com, Drywall Com, General
Contractor, Taping

Commercial - Acoustical, Drywall
Com, Other

Commercial - Framing, Drywall
Com

Dry Fin Com, Drywall, Drywall
Com, Metal Framing

Commercial - Concrete



Contractor

Sunstate Installation Inc. dba C A S

Hensel Phelps Construction Company

Hensel Phelps Construction Company

Nevell-Standard JV LLC

Coleman Construction, Inc.

TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION

PEREZ CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

WOODS COMMERCIAL DOOR INC

SOUTHWEST SPECIALTY

CONTRACTORS LLC

SOUTHWEST SPECIALTY
CONTRACTORS LLC

Jordan Drywall Inc

MLC Constructor Inc
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Job Address

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

1 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

1000 West Carson Street,
Torrance, CA, 90509

1000 W Carson st, West Carson, ,

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

9225 Aviation Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

601 South Acacia Avenue,
Compton, CA, 90220

3950 West Century Boulevard,
Inglewood, ,

9225 Aviation Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

640 Main Street, El Segundo, CA,
90245

1111 East Artesia Boulevard,
Compton, CA, 90220

Work
Start
Date

Mar-26-

2024

Apr-11-

2024

Apr-04-

2024

Mar-18-

2024

Apr-16-

2024

Apr-16-

2024

Apr-05-

2024

Mar-14-

2024

Apr-01-

2024

Apr-08-

2024

Apr-05-

2024

Apr-17-

2024

Type of Work

Other

Commercial - Concrete, General

Contractor

Commercial - Concrete, General

Contractor

Commercial - Framing, Drywall

Com

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall,
Metal Stud/Framing

Doors & Hardware, Roll Up Doors

Commercial - Acoustical, Drywall

Com

Drywall Com

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Framing, Drywall
Com
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